A Family Tradition
Since 1935

Waltonian Archers of LINN County

Spring Strut 3D
April 23-24, 2022

Shoot
Class Age Group Gender
Freestyle Adult Male
Youth Male
Silver Senior Male
Traditional Adult Male
Silver Senior Female
Male
Bowhunter Freestyle Adult Male
Senior Male
Youth Female
Silver Senior Male
Barebow Recurve (Adult &
Seniors) Adult Female
Male
Master Senior Female
Silver Senior Male

Shooters Name (Last Name, First Name)

Wilson, Bryan
Digman, Drew
Miller. Mel
Perra, Dan
Wilkinson, Tom
Telleen, Hunter
Anthony, Stretch
Rickets, Benjamin
Mally, Tom
Zvacek, Laurie
Siebels, Jim
Schneiter, Tom
Schell, Bob
Ramm, David
Wilson, Tom
Patzner, Ben
Patel, Het

Scott, Brian
Bagly, Josh
Digman, Joe
Patzner, Cadence
Wright, Tom
Parker, Don

Dye, Bridget
Paxton, Larissa

Inman, Matt
Stiles, Joshua
Grooms, Jon
Mally, Diane
Kray, Gaylen

Total

378
373
380
301
375
378
385
282
226
265
287
255
228
384
370
368
365
332
315
339
327
347
291

263
150

336
296
223
219
262



